

Sessions Case No. 76/2024

Present: Sudeep Banerjee
Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court,
Burdwan

Order No. 5, dated 27.06.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons

The sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

To 11.09.2024 for consideration of charge.

Accused shall remain as before.

Dectated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4th Court
Burdwan.